Pesticides

Delaware
DEPARTMENT

of

AGRICULTURE

Serving Agriculture and
Protecting Consumers

Delaware Department of Agriculture

Pesticide Section

2320 So Dupont Highway

Dover, DE 19901

phone 302-698-4571
or 800 282-8685 in state

Delaware Pesticide Applicator Training Manual Order Form

Core Manual (Private or Commercial Applicators)

Manuals Required for Commercial Applicators

Agricultural - Plant (1A) = ------===mmmmmmmmmeem oo
Agricultural — Animal (1B) ----=--=-=mmmmmmmmmmm oo
Agricultural — Fumigation (1C) = --------m--=mmmmemomme oo
Forest (02)  --------mmmmmmmmmmm oo
Ornamental & Turf (03)  ---=--mmmmmmmmmmm oo
Seed Treatment (04) ------=--mmmmmmmomo oo
AQUALIC (BA) --=m===mmmmmmmmm e
Antifouling Paint (5B) ~ ----m-mmmmmem e
Mosquito Control (5C)  -----m-mmmmmmmmmm e
Right-of-Way (06) = -----=--===m=mmmmmmmm oo

Industrial Institutional & Health Related

General Pest Control (7A) ------=--=--====mmmmmmmmomeeeee
Termite & Wood Destroying (7B) ------------=--=-------
Fumigation (7C) = =-=--mmmmmmmmmmme oo
Lumber & Wood Preservations (7D)  --------------

Institutional & Maintenance (7E)

(General Pest Control manual is the only one required) ------
Cooling Towers (7F)  —=m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
Public Health (08) -----=--=-memeemmemem oo
Regulatory (09)  =-m-mmmmmmmmm e
Demonstration & Research (10) ----------=-=-=m-mmmmmmmmmmaeee

Registered Service Employee Safety Training DVD

Spanish and English Version Available

Shipping Fee: First manual/DVD $6.00
additional item add $2.00 each
Ship To:

Name

Address
City
State Zip

Quantity Price Ea.
$30.00

$38.00
$22.00
$25.00
$38.00
$38.00
$22.00
$35.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$38.00

$38.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00

$35.00
$24.00
$34.00
$24.00
$19.00

’

$20.00
Order Total
Shipping Fee

Total Enclosed

Make checks payable to; Delaware Department of Agriculture

Or use credit card form

fax 302-697-4483




